
 
 

Government of the People’s Republic of Bangladesh 
Local Government Engineering Department 

Office of the Upazila Engineer 
Bhanga, Faridpur. 
www.lged.gov.bd 

 

 
 
Memo No: 46.02.2910.000.14.2021-948                                                                                                            Dated: 12-12-2021 
 

e-Tender Notice No: 01/2020-2021  
 

                e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) for the procurement of works mention below under 
LGED Upazila Bhanga, Dist. Faridpur. 
 

Sl 
No. 

Package No Name of work Tender Last 
selling (date 

& time) 

Tender 
Closing(date 

& time) 

Tender 
Opening 

(date& time) 

Tender 
/Proposal 

ID 

01 ADP/FRD/BHAN/ 
2021-2022/01 

Repair & Mainteance of HBB road from Digolkanda- Lohandia GPS at 
under Chandra UP, Bhanga, Faridpur. 2. Estimate for Improvement Road 
by BFS Boro Pana Dubi Tara Matubbar House to GPS Road Under 
Hamirdi UP, Upazila: Bhanga, District: Faridpur. 3. Estimate for 
Improvement Road by BFS at Vasra Pacca Road to Repoter Sahadat 
House Road Under Kalamirdha UP, Upazila: Bhanga, District: Faridpur. 
4. Estimate for Furneture Supply of Sewing Machine at Needy Family of 
Bhanga Upazila , Bhanga, Faridpur. 5. Estimate for Improvement Road 
by BFS at Raipara Sodordi Kawsar Morol House to Sohagh House Road 
Under Cumorthi UP, Upazila: Bhanga, District: Faridpur. 6. Construction 
of Boundary Wall on Charaldia Bismillah Graveard & Road by BFS at 
Rohoman Matubar House to Bamon Ghata Bridge Road Tuzarpur Union 
Parishad,Upazila,Bhanga,Dist,Faridpur. 7. Estimate for Improvement 
Road by BFS at Duair Zoinal Abidin Mosque Road & Boro Pallah Abu 
Member House Road Under Nasirabad UP, Upazila: Bhanga, District: 
Faridpur. 8. Estimate for Supplying & Installation of Arsenic Ffree Deep 
Tube well Defarent Plase of Bhanga Upazial (Name Include of Estimate). 
9. Estimate for Furneture Supply of Fukur Hatti Ikra Modle Hihg chool 
under Nurullahgong UP, Bhanga, Faridpur. 
 

04-Jan-2022 
16.00 P.M 

05-Jan-2022 
12.00 P.M 

05-Jan-2022 
12.00 P.M 

636510 

02 ADP/FRD/BHAN/
2021-2022/02 

Arsenik Free Tube Well Different Place On ( 1) Zahid Sikder,Chumurdi 
UP (02) Jalal Molla, Garua UP (03) Kalam Biswas,Garua UP (04)Sayad 
Ali,Garua UP (05) Samad Baburchi,Garua UP (06) Arshad 
Mollah,Manikdha UP (07) Alimgir Khan, Manikdha UP (08) Mohiuddin 
Matubber,Manikdha UP (09) Rafik Bayali,Azimnagar UP (10) Balam 
Fakir,Azimnagar UP (11) Liton Laskar,Nuragong UP (12) Laka 
Matubber,Nurallagong UP (13) Dolil Uddin Matubber,Nurallagong UP (14) 
Monir Hossain Master,Pourashava (15) Enamul Sikari,Pourashava (16) 
Sohel Sikder, Tujarpur (17) Sahabuddin Shekh,Tujarpur (18) Jashim 
Sikder,Nasirabad UP (19) China Aktari,Nasirabad ,UP (20) Masud 
Mollah,Garua UP (21) Rasel Mollah,Hamirdi UP (22) Jame 
Mosque,Munsurabad Hamirdi (23) Esrafil Hossain,Algi UP (24) Mathar 
More Jame Mosque,Algi UP (25) Mosammod Joynob,Algi UP (26) 
Bhanga Modho Para Hamamdia Kali Mondir (27) Chotto Khardia 
Modinatul Ulum Madrasha & Atim Khana. 

04-Jan-2022 
16.00 P.M 

05-Jan-2022 
12.00 P.M 

05-Jan-2022 
12.00 P.M 

636511 

  

 This is an online Tender where only  e-Tender will be accepted in the national e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted.To submit e-tender, registration 

in the national e-GP System Portal (http: //www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.The fees for downloading the e-tender Documents from the national e-GP System portal 

have to be deposited online through any registered Bank branches up to  13-01-2022 at 04.00  P.M. 

 

Further information and guidelines are available in the national e -GP System Portal and from e-GP help desk ( helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd) and also for e-mail :  

ue.bhanga@lged.gov.bd 

                                                             
(Abdul Malek Miah) 
Upazila Engineer 
Bhanga, Faridpur 

Phone: 60323-56119 
ue.bhanga@lged.gov.bd 

 
 
 

Dbœq‡bi MYZš¿ 

†kL nvwmbvi g~jgš¿ 

http://www.lged.gov.bd/
mailto:helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd


 
 
 
 
 
Memo No : 46.02.2910.000.14.2021-948/1(10)                                                                                              Dated : 12-12-2021 
 

                  Copy forwarded for kind information, publication & necessary action to:- 
 

1. The Deputy Commisoner. Faridpur. 

2. The Chairman, Upazila Parishad, Bhanga, Faridpur. 

3. The Executive Engineer, LGED, Faridpur 

4. The Upazila Nirbahi Officer, Bhanga, Faridpur. 

5. The Upazila Engineer,..................................(All), Faridpur.  

6. The Upazila Accounts Officer, Bhanga, Faridpur 

7. UP Chairman,...........................................UP, Bhanga, Faridpur. 

8. The Advertisement Manager, The Daily Ittefaq, 40, Kawran Bazar, Dhaka-1215 & The Daily Sun, Plot No-371/A,Block-D, Basundhara,Dhaka-1229 / The Daily Asian  

        Age, Eairport Road, Tajgonj, Dhaka--1215. He is  requested to kind published the above tender  notice Maximum 3 (Three)  Column 4 “x4“size in  your widely circulated National  
        Daily News paper on or before 14-12-2021  for one day only and send to copies of Paper  cutting to the office of the undersigned. 
9. Notice Board(All). 
10. Office file.                                

 

(Abdul Malek Miah) 
Upazila Engineer 
Bhanga, Faridpur 

 


